
 

College of Education Department Chairs List 2024‐2025 
Applied & Advanced Studies in Education 
Department website 

Anthony Hernandez 
KH C2098 

 

3‐4332 aherna1@calstatela.edu 

Curriculum and Instruction 
Department website 

Sharon Ulanoff 
KH C2097 

 

3‐4350 sulanof@exchange.calstatela.edu 

Special Education and Counseling 
Department website 

Elina Saeki  
KH C1064 

 

3-4400 esaeki@calstatela.edu 

 

Applied and Advanced Studies in Ed Graduate Advisors List 2024‐2025 
Administrative Credentials 

Preliminary Administrative Services 
Credential 

Charles Flores 3‐4337 cflor203@calstatela.edu 
Theresa Meyerott 3‐4396 tmeyero@calstatela.edu 

Certificates/Added Authorizations    

 
Computer Applications in Schools 

Adelaide Doyle‐Nichols 3‐4336 adoylen@calstatela.edu 
Manish Javeri 3‐6142 mjaveri@calstatela.edu 

Benjamin Emihovich 3‐6157 bemihov@calstatela.edu 

English as a Second or Foreign Language 
(ESL/EFL) 

Lia Kamhi‐Stein 3‐5506 lkamhis@calstatela.edu 
Ann Snow 3‐4373 asnow@calstatela.edu 

Bahiyyih H. Meyrath 3‐6181 bhardacre@calstatela.edu 
 
Online Teaching and Learning 

Adelaide Doyle‐Nichols 3‐4336 adoylen@calstatela.edu 
Manish Javeri 3‐6142 mjaveri@calstatela.edu 

Benjamin Emihovich 3‐6157 bemihov@calstatela.edu 
 
Teachers of English Learners 

Lia Kamhi‐Stein 3‐5506 lkamhis@calstatela.edu 
Ann Snow 3‐4373 asnow@calstatela.edu 

Bahiyyih H. Meyrath 3‐6181 bhardacre@calstatela.edu 
Master of Arts 
 
Educational Foundations 

Carlos Tejeda 3‐6182 ctejeda3@calstatela.edu 
Ezekiel Joubert III 3‐4338 ejouber@calstatela.edu 
Allison Mattheis 3‐4344 amatthe5@calstatela.edu 

Master of Arts in Educational Technology 
Track 1: Educational Technology 
Leadership 

Track 2: E‐Learning and New Media Design 

Adelaide Doyle‐Nichols 3‐4336 adoylen@calstatela.edu 
Manisha Javeri 3‐6142 mjaveri@calstatela.edu 

Benjamin Emihovich 3‐6157 bemihov@calstatela.edu 
Master of Arts in Educational Administration 

Educational Administration 
Charles Flores 3‐4337 cflor203@calstatela.edu 
Theresa Meyerott 3‐4396 tmeyero@calstatela.edu 

Master of Arts in TESOL 
 
M.A. in TESOL 

Lia Kamhi‐Stein 3‐5506 lkamhis@calstatela.edu 
Ann Snow 3‐4373 asnow@calstatela.edu 

Bahiyyih H. Meyrath 3‐6181 bhardacre@calstatela.edu 
Doctoral Degree 

Ed.D. in Educational Leadership 
Albert Jones 3‐4444 ajones4@calstatela.edu 

Allison Mattheis 3‐4344 amatthe5@calstatela.edu 

Curriculum and Instruction Graduate Advisors List 2024‐2025 
Degree - Undergraduate 

Urban Learning, B.A.  Arellano, Jesús 3-4324 jarella9@calstatela.edu 
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Brian Castillo 3-6064 bcasti67@calstatela.edu 
Teaching Credentials 

Multiple Subject (Elementary Teaching) 

Website 

Vacant   
Abril Trasvina 3‐4342 atrasvina@cslanet.calstatela.edu 

Jennifer McCormick 3‐6250 jmccorm3@exchange.calstatela.edu 

Single Subject (Secondary Teaching) 

Website 

Abril Trasvina 3‐4342 atrasvina@cslanet.calstatela.edu 
Rebecca Joseph 3-6163  rjoseph@exchange.calstatela.edu 

Credential (Clear)  
Teacher Education Induction Program 
Website 

Erica Hamilton  ehamilt@calstatela.edu 

Education for Social Change, M.A. 
Website 

   

• Critical Bilingualism and Biliteracy Veronica Gonzalez 3‐4360 vgonza150@calstatela.edu 
• Early Childhood Studies TBA    
• Literacy Leadership Jamie Marsh 3‐4369 jmarsh4@calstatela.edu 
• STEM Leadership and Community 
Engagement 

TBA    

Certificates/Added Authorizations 
• Bilingual Authorization: Spanish (BCLAD) 
• Bilingual Authorization: Mandarin 
(BCLAD) 
Website 

Veronica Gonzalez 3‐4360 vgonza150@calstatela.edu 

Special Education and Counseling Graduate Advisors List 2024‐2025 
Education Specialist Credentials 
Website 
Degree - Undergraduate 

Rehabilitation Services, B.S. Castillo, Brian 3-6064 Bcasti67@calstatela.edu 
Education Specialist Credential  
Early Childhood Special Education Robin Dodds 3‐4408 rdodds@calstatela.edu 

Jilly Chang 3-6154 Ya-chih.chang27@calstatela.edu 

 
Mild Moderate Support Needs 

Leila Ricci 3‐4412 lricci@exchange.calstatela.edu 
Margaret Clark  mclark@exchange.calstatela.edu 
Lois Weinberg 3‐4399 lweinbe@calstatela.edu 
Jiwon Hwang 3‐6156 jhwang31@calstatela.edu 
Anna Osipova 3‐6152 aosipov3@calstatela.edu 

 
Extensive Support Needs 

Bryan Thornton 3‐4440 bthornt4@calstatela.edu 

Christina Kimm   ckimm@calstatela.edu 
Visual Impairments and Blindness Cheryl Kamei‐Hannan 3‐6297 ckameih@exchange.calstatela.edu 
Clinical Rehabilitative Services Credential 

Orientation and Mobility 

Website 

Nicholas Casias 3‐4400 Ncasias2@calstatela.edu 
Brenda Naimy 3‐4411 bnaimy@calstatela.edu 

Certificates 
Applied Behavior Analysis 
Website 

Michele Wallace 3‐4768 mwallac@exchange.calstatela.edu 
Jennifer Weyman 3‐4406 jweyman@calstatela.edu 

Denice Rios  driosmo@calstatela.edu 
Autism Spectrum Disorders Jennifer Symon 3‐4429 jsymon@calstatela.edu 

Higher Education and Career Counseling Ramar Henderson  rhender9@calstatela.edu 

https://www.calstatela.edu/coe/edci/multiple-subject-credential-elementary-teaching
mailto:atrasvina@cslanet.calstatela.edu
mailto:jmccorm3@exchange.calstatela.edu
https://www.calstatela.edu/coe/edci/single-subject-teaching-credential-program-secondary-education
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https://www.calstatela.edu/coe/edci/clear-teaching-credential
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mailto:bnaimy@calstatela.edu
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mailto:jsymon@calstatela.edu
mailto:rhender9@calstatela.edu


Heidi Paul  hpaul@calstatela.edu 

Clinical Counseling Ramar Henderson  rhender9@calstatela.edu 
Heidi Paul  hpaul@calstatela.edu 

Transition Specialist Christina Kimm   ckimm@calstatela.edu 
M.A. in Special Education 
Autism Spectrum Disorders 
Website 

Jennifer Symon 3‐4429 jsymon@calstatela.edu 

Early Childhood Special Education 
Website 

Robin Dodds 3‐4408 rdodds@calstatela.edu 

Jilly Chang 3-6154 Ya-chih.chang27@calstatela.edu 
Mild Moderate Support Needs 
Website 

Leila Ricci 3‐4412 lricci@exchange.calstatela.edu 
Margaret Clark  mclark@exchange.calstatela.edu 
Holly Menzies  hmenzie@exchange.calstatela.edu 
Lois Weinberg 3‐4399 lweinbe@calstatela.edu 
Jiwon Hwang 3‐6156 jhwang31@calstatela.edu 
Anna Osipova 3‐6152 aosipov3@calstatela.edu 

 
Extensive Support Needs 

Bryan Thornton 3‐4440 bthornt4@calstatela.edu 

Christina Kimm   ckimm@calstatela.edu 
Multicultural/Multilingual Special Education 
Website 

Anna Osipova 3‐6152 aosipov3@calstatela.edu 

Visual Impairments & Blindness: O&M 

Website 

Brenda Naimy 3‐4411 bnaimy@calstatela.edu 

Nicholas Casias 3‐4411 Ncasias2@calstatela.edu 

Visual Impairment & Blindness: Teacher 
Preparation 

 
Cheryl Kamei‐Hannan 

 
3‐6297 

 
ckameih@exchange.calstatela.edu 

Master of Science in Applied Behavior Analysis (pending approval from the Chancellor’s Office) 
Applied Behavior Analysis, M.S. 
Website 

Michele Wallace 3‐4768 mwallac@exchange.calstatela.edu 
Denice Rios  driosmo@calstatela.edu 

Jennifer Weyman 3‐4406 jweyman@calstatela.edu 
Master of Science in Counseling 

Option: School‐Based Family Counseling (MFT 
with PPS Credential in School Counseling and 
CWA) 

 Website 

Michael Carter 3‐4438 mcarter@calstatela.edu 
Emily Hernandez 3‐4424 emily.hernandez177@calstatela.edu 

Option: Rehabilitation Counseling 
Website 

Ramar Henderson  rhender9@calstatela.edu 
Heidi Paul  hpaul@calstatela.edu 

Education Specialist (pending approval from the Chancellor’s Office) 
School Psychology, Ed.S. (with PPS Credential in 

School Psychology and CWA) 

 Website 

Kezia Gopaul‐Knights 3‐4400 kgopaul2@calstatela.edu 

 Nicole Garcia  ngarc152@calstatela.edu 

Doctoral Degree 
Ph.D. in Special Education 
Website 

Lois Weinberg 3‐4399 lweinbe@calstatela.edu 

 

Pathways 
 

 
Los Angeles Urban Teacher Residency 
(LAUTR) 

A. Dee Williams 3‐6168 awillia6@calstatela.edu 
Kimberly Persiani 3‐4461 kpersia@calstatela.edu 

Leila Ricci 3‐4412 lricci@exchange.calstatela.edu 

https://www.calstatela.edu/coe/edsp/master-arts-degree-special-education-option-autism-spectrum-disorders
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University Intern Program 
Website 

Jennifer Revilla 
Office: King Hall D2078 

  

3-4329 
  

  

jrevilla@calstatela.edu  
  

 
 

https://www.calstatela.edu/coe/edsp/multiple-single-subject-and-education-specialist-internship-program

